In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

tr:]eeI:soIvency (EngI:nd I—l Q O 2

Swales) Rues 20182nd Niotice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

COMPANIES HOUSE

WiH

02/11/2022 #348

f— pd

Company details

Company number ’O_Fé_Fl—S_l—O_I—O_IT’_s_

Company name in full |Andrew Hiscock Family Butcher Limited

-

2 Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

r Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Simon

Surname Lowes

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number fs Prospect House, Meridians Cross

Street | Ocean Way

Post town | Southampton

County/Region r

Postcode [ S BITFF_FE—[J_-

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Stephen © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Powell another liquidator.

Liquidator's addresse

Building name/number| 5 Prospect House, Meridians Cross @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street I Ocean Way another liquidator.

Post town | Southampton

County/Region [

oale[s[o[ 114 [3[T[4 -

Country ,

04/17 Version 1.0

7



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date of statement of affairs

Date

12 b T2lof2l2

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

a

~ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

< Lowe

Signature date

5% T BBl

04/17 Version 1.0

]



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

m'esenter information

mnportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

tntactname = lizaheth Gatehouse

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

EVVhere to send

Company name Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

Units 1-3 Hilltop Business Park

.. -~ -Devizes-Road - - -

Post town

|
|
|
[ Salisbury

[ ContyRegion \Afiltshire

[ Country

|Dx

salisbury@btguk.com

| Telephone

01722 435190

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
_Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.. .
DX 33050 Cardiff.

WEFGIAE—WFF n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Andrew Hiscock Family Butcher Limited
Company Registered Number: 09780048

on the 12 October 2022, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth
without an honest belief in its truth.

Full Name 4:1/0 e Miscoosr

Signed M

Dated /Z / /0/ 2022




Andrew Hiscock Family Butcher Limited
Company Registered Number: 09780048
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 October 2022

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 74,857.00 1,100.00
Motor Vehicles ’ 13,755.00 1,000.00
Book Debts 2,112.00 2,112.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,212.00

Signature M Date ’7—1 Jo / 202




Andrew Hiscock Family Butcher Limited
Company Registered Number: 09780048
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 October 2022

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,212.00
Liabilities L
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 858.00
Pension Contributions 1.00
860.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,352.00
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
HMRC 13,677.00
13,677.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors (10,325.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(10,325.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (10,325.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
. NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (10,325.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (10,325.00)

Signature W Date /Z / /¢ / 2022z



Andrew Hiscock Family Butcher Limited
Company Registered Number: 09780048
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 October 2022

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

-‘Estimated to

Realise
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 85,290.00
Employees 3,661.00
Banks/Institutions 26,213.00
125,164.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (135,489.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (135,489.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (135,589.00)

Signature W Date [/ Z } lo } 2022




92:G} 2202 $3q00 SO 606102 JaA TOS Sdl $40 | abed

% aineubis
00°'L UNZ Z1X3 ‘NOAIQA ‘NOLYIS ‘AVM avaw #i fouegjunoooy jo pUOA SPUABAM  0OMD
00°96% aro vivg ‘ebpuqmos) ‘uopadiiy 'Yoioxed ‘wied Yosoxed Auedwo 663 pooo) ay) 1010
00°z2E'8 HNE LLNT ‘aaysplojis ‘UOPSBPPOH ‘193G [[BMWY ‘@SNOH J8Mo] G-€ P17 uosdwoy) samo) 001D
00'190'2 YO8 ZINS 'weysidi ‘AU ‘U SIPPIN LOL Aiinod s 120204 004D
00’1 Ad9 ¢3d ._._m:ohon._wamn_ .vtmm ssauisng poopA co:>._ .__mI SUIN SUoisuad IseN 00OND
00'L g/ zzvg 'L3SHIN0S TIAO3A ‘AYNEAYD HLHON ‘WNVH 3Zv3THLYON suewbuon 1010
00'L Q4 SNS ‘NOANIMS ‘NOLYNd ‘ISOT0 AYNASILAVHS € Jadsaxpjoog |leH Aespury 0010
00°L 19/ €11S ‘Y337 'NOLITAA3HD 'INYT SANOE SUOS % UOJUIOd uyop 00ro
00°€L2'92 a1l LNS 'uopuims “MiBM [BueD ‘%007 ayL 9 Iun 9|d yueg O89SH ZOHD

ZZ| 863N
002,91 ‘a)iseoma| ‘uojuagbuo ‘maip ded uojuag '(NHODI) hun Bulpuey swieln Aouaajosu] Swojsn) pue anuaAay W H LOHD
00°.8€ D€ OLNS ‘s@zina( '8jeo ‘aue auoisAg ‘wied Speiamo spoo4 aul4 abejusH 00HD
00t IdL 237 *H3LS30ITT ‘NOLSAS ‘AVM ALINVHO 'ASNOH JLINVYD suawied 1eqolo 0099
00'€SE'GH AVY ApO3 ‘UOpUOT IS BUOJOIA USBND) | ajon0 buipung 0040
00°'L S€€ N7 ‘uoinT 1S weygoy) ‘asnoH AI0IA suojeduNWWo) 6 [eiq €000
002 Vel 66VS ‘Basuems VIAQ zodao
00°28€'Yy SNE PN ‘aaysxyieuen ‘|iusiag 1S3 [BUISNPU| YUON [ilystiag 18948 uemobleg g paywi fe1zieq Tilafe}
00°9S¥'01 046 0LdN ‘HodmaN ‘sucisiaboy ‘sieys3y Buipes) UM LL Wun pajwi aAIssiieQ 0002
00681 OAE SZNS 'UOPUIMS ‘UOPIIONN ‘PY UOPAIOW 0Z-81 aINS19A0D €002
00'856'0€ rrg 13 ‘'uopuo 1S ybiH youpasoys 9g ‘Buipiing eay ayj Jooj4 YL de} uo jeyden 2002
00'2.2's 30/ 2XO ‘PIOXO ‘umopsiwing ‘peoy Kinqueg ggg ‘asnoH piaukepy Seuor Jjaped 1000
00°209'9L rO0 €619 'weyuajiey) ‘uoidweyysa ‘peoy yoiny) 'Aileq uojdweyios z jun SIS JNoIYOD 0022
00°€EC Z1€ ZLdH '@quoofpg ybiH ‘xessai) 'peoy uoneuoso) alsep eyig 0089
00°'L wod s|dde oina@>n'snjoBIuCD Aed a|ddy IN0\"40)
: dsz

00'L PNS 'SLTIM 'L13SSVE NOLLOOM TVAOY ‘AVOYN NOILYLS ‘GHVA ANONNVYO VE LTV EISE T o ZovD
00262 ONB ZNS 'Uopums ‘sEet XO8 Od X9SSOM palllY LOVD
00952 H1E PLXO ‘anyspioxo ‘uopbuiqy ‘19ang peoig 01 [BJUSWILIONIALT HOBRY 00v0
3 SSaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)ipals) Auedwion - g

81008260 :43quinN pasajsibay Auedwos
pajwi Jayoing Ajiwed }209siH malpuy




9Z'G| 2202 43q0R0 S0

60°G102 "18A TOS Sdl

¥ jo g sbed

aimeubig

00°181°'SEL

Buijejol sayuz g7

3

ssalppy

sweN Koy

si0}ipal) Auedwo)n - g

8100860 :JaquinN pasaysibay Auedwo) .
pajiwi aayding Ajiwe4 }209stH maipuy




92:G| 220z 1290100 S0 606102 J9A TOS Sdl _ t 10 v afied

@ 3)24 aimeubig
| _

000 Bujiejoy sauug g

SSaIPPY ! aweN Kayy

m..ou_v_w._o JaWINsuo) - s1031pai) Auedwod - zg
87008260 -1aquinN paisysibay Auedwo)
pajwi 19ysng Ajlwed Y209SIH Malpuy

1
i
|
1




92:G} 220¢ 13q0R0 50

0102 A T0S Sdl

1 jo | abed

aimeubig

00} ! Buiyejol sawju3g AreuipsQ ¢
00°0¢ 00l oe 00t Aeuipio : 3O00SIH M3IpUY JuBlS ZOHH
00°0p co'L oy 00} Aieuipo i 3I00SIH Malpuy LOHH
00°0¢ 00’} o€ 00’4 Kreupio w ¥000SIH suuezng  QOMHH
dn pajjen aseysisad saseys anfea ,

Juy jejol dn pajied  JO "ON feutwoN  adAy sSalppy

aweN Aoy

'

siapjoyaieys - 9

| 87008260 :1oquinN pasaysibay Auedwo?
_ pajwin] Jayaing Ajiwe }209siH maspuy

{



